



Item Number: **69844**

**Product Name:**

Master Item Name: ATOMIC HOTS 3 OZ 4/3 LB

**Product Fact Sheet**

**Product Information**

**UCC Manufacturer ID:** 30354  
**Manufacturer Sequence:** 48

**Brand:**

**Specifications**

**Ship Container UPC:** 10030354698445  
**Unit UPC:**  
**Specification Number:** 81892  
**Pallet Code:** 0  
**Pallet Pattern:** 12 x 6 = 72  
**Full Pallet:** 909.36 lbs.  
**Catch Weight?:** NO  
**Leaker Allowance:** N  
**Truckload Quantity:** 47

**Total Code Days:** 0

**Master Dimensions**

**Case Dimensions:** 13.75"L x 9.32"W x 5.75"H  
**Cubic Feet:** .430 CUFT  
**Net Weight:** 12.00 LB  
**Gross Weight:** 12.63 LB  
**Tare Weight:** .63 LB

**Nutrition Facts**

**Domestic Nutrition Only**

**Method:** Analytical  
**NLEA Adjusted Values:** Y  
**Child Nutrition Label:**  
**Recipe Code:**

**Product Description**

**General Description:**  
**Benefits of Using This Product:**

**List of Ingredients:** Ingredients: Pork, Water, Beef, Spices, Sodium Lactate, Contains 2% or less of Paprika, Salt, Sodium Phosphate, Dehydrated Garlic, Dehydrated Onion, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite.

**Preparation and Cooking Instructions:**  
**Yield / Portion:**  
**Suggested Uses:**  
**Other Information:**

\* Yield is based on average standard yields and may vary from case to case.

**UDEX Information**

**UDEX Department:** 6 - CHILLED/REFRIG FOODS  
**UDEX Category:** 450 - MEAT/POULTRY/SUBS WITH ADDITIONS (CHILLED)  
**UDEX Sub Category:** 2503 - SAUSAGES WITH ADDITIONS - MEAT/POULTRY/SUBS(CHILLED)  
**GPC Code:** 10005836 - Mixed Species Sausages - Prepared/Processed

**Storage Range**

**Recommended:** 0 F  
**Maximum:** 10 F  
**Minimum:** -20 F

**Description:** Keep Frozen

**Kosher?:** No

**Contains Allergens:** Mustard Present

**Gluten Information:** Formulated without gluten-containing ingredients

**Min Delivered Shelf Life Days:**

**Unit Quantity:** 4

**Unit Size:**

**Pack:** CASE

**Product Form:** As Purchased

**Label Number:**

**Food Category Code:**

**Source Code:**



Item Number: **69844**

**Product Name:**

Master Item Name: ATOMIC HOTS 3 OZ 4/3 LB

**Nutrition Label**

# Nutritional Facts

**Serving Size:** (56g)

**Domestic Nutrition Only**

**Amount Per Serving**

**Unit UPC Item Number:**  
69844

**Calories** 150

**Unit UPC Code:**  
- - -

Calories From Fat 110

**% Daily Value**

**List of Ingredients:**  
Ingredients: Pork, Water, Beef, Spices, Sodium Lactate, Contains 2% or less of Paprika, Salt, Sodium Phosphate, Dehydrated Garlic, Dehydrated Onion, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite.

**Total Fat** 13g 20%

Saturated Fat 4g 20%

TransFat 0g

**Cholesterol** 30mg 10%

**Sodium** 430mg 17.92%

**Potassium**

**Contains Allergens:**  
Mustard Present

**Total Carbohydrate** 0g 0%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Sugars 0g

**Protein** 8g

**Gluten Information:**  
Formulated without gluten-containing ingredients

Total Vitamin A 0%

**Preparation & Cooking Instructions:**

Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 0%

Iron 4%